The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Scott Aitchison

| Gender | | eoucAToN ]  Generaton |
TO[E| Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F18-34 F 35-54 F 55+
er not to
answer
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 a15 6 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
130 81 49 - 54 44 32 14 33 50 33 24 46 29 31 27 31 22 27 13 9
Top 2 Box (Net) 13% 17% 10% - 19% 13% 8% 9% 12% 15% 14% 18% 18% 11% 9% 24% 18% 12% 17% 8% 5%
B ** F * N* N QsT* ST ST
21 1 8 - 1 6 1 4 7 5 5 5 11 a 1 8 5 1 7 1 -
Very favourable 2% 3% 1% - 5% 2% - 3% 2% 1% 2% % % 2% - 7% 3% - % - -
= £ - N N Qs QsT
108 67 a - 20 33 31 10 2 a5 28 18 35 25 30 20 26 21 20 2 9
Somewhat favourable 11% 14% 8% - 14% 11% 8% 7% 9% 13% 11% 14% 14% 9% 9% 17% 15% 1% 12% 7% 5%
5 - . . = T T
210 114 95 1 56 68 86 30 52 69 58 2% as 58 80 2 a3 a6 30 2 a0
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21% 23% 19% 1% 20% 20% 23% 21% 19% 21% 2% 19% 18% 22% 23% 21% 24% 24% 19% 15% 22%
- . . : S
116 63 B - 36 a 39 7 3 20 33 19 28 33 36 17 26 20 19 15 20
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 13% 11% - 13% 12% 11% % 12% 12% 16% 14% 11% 13% 1% 14% 15% 10% 12% 9% 1%
- . S . .
93 51 2 1 20 27 I 2 20 30 20 8 17 2 aa 8 17 % 11 10 20
Very unfavourable 9% 10% 8% 11% 7% 8% 13% 16% 7% 9% 8% 6% 7% 9% 13% 7% 9% 14% 7% 6% 11%
- . . . . S
662 292 364 6 171 235 256 102 192 217 152 85 165 177 234 64 103 124 104 131 129
Don't know enough about them to say either way 66% 60% 72% 89% 61% 68% 68% 70% 69% 65% 62% 63% 65% 67% 68% 55% 58% 65% 65% 78% 72%
A - - - - OPQR op
1001 486 508 7 281 326 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 325 117 177 193 161 168 178
sigma 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Roman Baber

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 PostSec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllenmal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F 18-34 F 35-54 F 55+
er not to
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 17 177 193 161 168 178
103 60 3 - 8 40 15 15 28 36 24 26 36 27 13 23 24 12 25 15 3
Top 2 Box (Net) 10% 12% 9% - 17% 12% 4% 10% 10% 1% 10% 19% 14% 10% 4% 20% 14% 6% 15% 9% 2%
* F F * N* N N QsT* ar ar T
27 18 10 - 17 10 * 4 1 9 3 11 10 6 * 1 6 - 5 4 *
Very favourable 3% 4% 2% - 6% 3% * 3% 4% 3% 1% 8% 4% 2% * 10% 4% - 3% 2% *
* F F * J MN* N N asT* ar Q Q
76 2 34 - 31 30 15 11 17 27 2 14 27 2 13 12 18 12 19 12 3
Somewhat favourable 8% 9% 7% - 11% 9% 2% 7% 6% 8% 9% 1% 10% 8% 4% 10% 10% 6% 12% 7% 2%
- F F * N+ N N T T T T T
239 136 102 1 67 69 103 31 60 86 61 30 56 56 97 35 5 56 31 24 47
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 28% 20% 1% 24% 20% 28% 21% 2% 26% 25% 2% 2% 21% 28% 30% 26% 29% 19% 14% 26%
B = E * * s* s s s
130 76 54 1 ) 40 16 7 32 50 40 2 34 30 a 2 27 26 21 13 20
Somewhat unfavourable 13% 16% 11% 1% 16% 12% 12% 5% 12% 15% 16% 16% 13% 1% 13% 19% 15% 14% 13% 8% 1%
- - P - o
109 61 18 - 23 29 57 24 28 36 21 3 22 26 53 13 18 30 10 1 27
Very unfavourable 11% 12% 9% - 8% 8% 15% 16% 10% 1% 9% 6% 8% 10% 15% 11% 10% 15% 6% 6% 15%
= DE * * KL * RS RS
659 290 363 6 166 237 255 100 188 213 158 80 163 181 235 58 107 125 105 129 128
Don'tknow enough about them to say either way 66% 60% 71% 89% 59% 69% 68% 68% 68% 64% 65% 59% 64% 69% 68% 50% 61% 65% 65% 77% 72%
A = D * * * OPQR o
1001 186 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 23 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Jean Charest

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F 18-34 F 35-54 F 55+
er not to
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 36 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 17 177 193 161 168 178
315 197 117 1 69 95 151 32 69 120 95 30 69 70 146 37 63 98 31 32 53
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 21% 23% 18% 25% 27% 21% 22% 25% 36% 39% 22% 27% 26% 22% 32% 36% 51% 19% 19% 30%
B * DE * H GH * KLM * RS OPRST s
75 55 20 - 24 17 34 7 12 33 24 ] 21 14 33 16 12 26 8 5 7
Very favourable 8% 1% 2% - 9% 5% 9% 5% 2% 10% 10% 6% 8% 5% 10% 14% 7% 14% 5% 3% %
B - * H H * ST+ RST
240 143 % 1 15 77 118 25 57 87 71 2 48 56 113 21 50 71 23 27 46
Somewhat favourable 24% 29% 19% 18% 16% 22% 32% 17% 21% 26% 29% 16% 19% 21% 33% 18% 29% 37% 14% 16% 26%
B - DE * H * KLM * RS ORST RS
334 166 166 2 78 108 148 53 80 119 82 29 70 98 137 35 60 70 43 8 76
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 34% 33% 25% 28% 31% 20% 36% 29% 36% 34% 21% 28% 37% 20% 30% 34% 36% 27% 28% 2%
= DE * * K KL * RS
146 59 88 - 5 39 62 12 36 50 48 20 30 38 58 21 17 21 24 23 a1
Somewhat unfavourable 15% 12% 17% - 16% 1% 17% 8% 13% 15% 20% 15% 12% 14% 17% 18% 9% 1% 15% 13% 23%
r + e - - PaS
187 107 79 2 32 69 86 41 a4 69 33 9 40 59 79 14 4 49 18 25 35
Very unfavourable 19% 2% 15% 25% 12% 20% 23% 28% 16% 21% 14% 6% 16% 2% 23% 12% 25% 25% 1% 15% 20%
B = D D I J * K K K * RS ORS
352 123 225 1 135 143 74 61 128 % 67 77 116 97 62 a2 54 25 87 88 49
Don'tknow enough about them to say either way 35% 25% 4% 57% 8% 1% 20% 2% 6% 29% 27% 57% 5% 37% 18% 38% 30% 13% 54% 53% 28%
A = F F * Iy MN* N N a* Q Par pPar Q
1001 186 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 23 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Leslyn Lewis

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 PostSec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllenmal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F 18-34 F 35-54 F 55+
er not to
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 36 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 17 177 193 161 168 178
163 103 59 1 62 55 6 16 37 68 2 27 a8 a7 2 32 34 38 29 21 9
Top 2 Box (Net) 16% 21% 12% 1% 2% 16% 12% 1% 13% 20% 17% 20% 19% 18% 12% 27% 19% 19% 18% 12% 5%
B * F * * ST+ T T T T
34 20 14 1 2 9 3 4 7 12 1 7 17 9 2 13 5 2 9 4 1
Very favourable 3% % 3% 1% 8% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% % 5% 7% 3% 1% 11% 3% 1% 5% 3% 1%
- EF * N+ N N PQST* ar
128 84 5 - ) 5 13 12 30 56 31 20 31 38 40 19 29 36 21 16 8
Somewhat favourable 13% 17% 9% - 14% 13% 12% 8% 11% 17% 13% 15% 12% 14% 12% 16% 16% 19% 13% 10% 4%
B - * * T T ST T
232 134 o8 - 58 69 106 29 58 71 74 28 51 51 102 33 5 55 24 23 51
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 27% 19% - 20% 20% 28% 20% 21% 21% 30% 21% 20% 19% 29% 28% 26% 29% 15% 14% 28%
B = E * HI * Y] s* s RS RS
120 69 50 - 35 38 47 5 21 34 39 19 29 27 5 23 23 23 11 15 24
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 14% 10% - 12% 1% 13% 3% 15% 10% 16% 14% 11% 10% 13% 20% 13% 12% 7% 9% 13%
- * G al * RS*
112 64 18 - 23 31 59 24 17 37 35 9 23 24 57 10 22 32 13 3 27
Very unfavourable 11% 13% 10% - 8% 9% 16% 16% 6% 1% 14% 7% 9% 9% 16% 8% 13% 17% 8% 5% 15%
= DE H* H * KLM * s RS s
606 249 351 6 162 223 221 101 182 196 128 81 157 167 201 52 97 100 108 125 119
Don'tknow enough about them to say either way 61% 51% 69% 89% 58% 64% 59% 69% 66% 58% 52% 60% 61% 63% 58% 4% 55% 52% 67% 74% 67%
A = I J * * oa orq oa
1001 186 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 23 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Pierre Poilievre

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon Gender x Age
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F 18-34 F 35-54 F 55+
er not to
answer
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 17 177 193 161 168 178
230 126 102 3 67 85 78 28 63 89 50 30 62 64 75 24 54 8 2 31 29
Top 2 Box (Net) 23% 26% 20% 1% 24% 24% 21% 19% 23% 27% 21% 22% 24% 24% 2% 21% 30% 25% 26% 19% 16%
- - + + =
o8 61 37 - 26 35 37 16 2 39 19 3 28 26 35 13 23 25 13 12 12
Very favourable 10% 13% 7% - 9% 10% 10% 1% 9% 12% 8% 6% 1% 10% 10% 11% 13% 13% 8% 7% 7%
B ™ . . .
132 64 65 3 2 50 21 12 39 50 31 2 34 37 40 1 30 23 29 19 17
Somewhat favourable 13% 13% 13% 1% 15% 14% 11% 8% 14% 15% 13% 16% 13% 14% 12% 9% 17% 12% 18% 12% 9%
- + - + T
353 194 156 3 74 100 180 30 77 126 120 32 68 85 169 2 56 % 30 2 83
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 20% 31% 2% 26% 29% 8% 20% 28% 38% 29% 24% 26% 32% 49% 36% 32% 50% 19% 26% 26%
B = DE * GH GHI * KLM R* R PRS PRS
120 72 47 1 35 37 18 2 39 40 39 17 28 31 a 2 21 28 12 15 20
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 15% 9% 1% 12% 1% 13% 1% 14% 12% 16% 13% 11% 12% 13% 19% 12% 15% 8% 9% 11%
B - + s e P - ™
233 122 109 2 39 63 131 28 38 86 81 15 40 54 125 20 34 68 18 29 63
Very unfavourable 23% 25% 21% 31% 14% 18% 35% 19% 14% 26% 33% 1% 16% 20% 36% 17% 19% 35% 11% 17% 35%
= DE * H HI * KLM * OPRS OPRS
217 167 249 1 140 162 115 89 136 120 73 73 127 116 101 51 67 29 90 93 67
Don'tknow enough about them to say either way 2% 34% 29% 17% 50% 7% 31% 61% 29% 36% 30% 54% 29% 4% 29% 3% 38% 25% 56% 55% 37%
A = F F u* Iy N* N N Q* Q par PaT Q
1001 186 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 23 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Top 2 Box Summary

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F18-34 F 35-54 FEE
er not to
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
130 81 49 - 54 44 32 14 33 50 33 24 46 29 31 27 31 22 27 13 9
Scott Aitchison 13% 17% 10% - 19% 13% 8% 9% 12% 15% 14% 18% 18% 11% 9% 24% 18% 12% 17% 8% 5%
B ** F * N* N QsT* ST ST
103 60 43 - 48 40 15 15 28 36 24 26 36 27 13 23 24 12 25 15 3
Roman Baber 10% 12% 9% - 17% 12% 4% 10% 10% 11% 10% 19% 14% 10% 4% 20% 14% 6% 15% 9% 2%
* F F * N* N N asT* ar ar T
315 197 117 1 69 95 151 32 69 120 95 30 69 70 146 37 63 98 31 32 53
Jean Charest 31% 41% 23% 18% 25% 27% 41% 22% 25% 36% 39% 22% 27% 26% 42% 32% 36% 51% 19% 19% 30%
B ** DE * H GH * KLM * RS OPRST S
163 103 59 1 62 55 46 16 37 68 42 27 48 47 42 32 34 38 29 21 9
Leslyn Lewis 16% 21% 12% 11% 22% 16% 12% 11% 13% 20% 17% 20% 19% 18% 12% 27% 19% 19% 18% 12% 5%
B ** F * * ST T T T T
230 126 102 3 67 85 78 28 63 89 50 30 62 64 75 24 54 48 42 31 29
Pierre Poilievre 23% 26% 20% 41% 24% 24% 21% 19% 23% 27% 21% 22% 24% 24% 22% 21% 30% 25% 26% 19% 16%
*x * * * ST




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 558 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F18-34 F 35-54 FEE
er not to
D E F
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
210 114 95 1 56 68 86 30 52 69 58 26 45 58 80 25 43 46 30 25 40
Scott Aitchison 21% 23% 19% 11% 20% 20% 23% 21% 19% 21% 24% 19% 18% 22% 23% 21% 24% 24% 19% 15% 22%
*x * * * S
239 136 102 1 67 69 103 31 60 86 61 30 56 56 97 35 45 56 31 24 47
Roman Baber 24% 28% 20% 11% 24% 20% 28% 21% 22% 26% 25% 22% 22% 21% 28% 30% 26% 29% 19% 14% 26%
B ** E * * S* S S S
334 166 166 2 78 108 148 53 80 119 82 29 70 98 137 35 60 70 43 48 76
Jean Charest 33% 34% 33% 25% 28% 31% 40% 36% 29% 36% 34% 21% 28% 37% 40% 30% 34% 36% 27% 28% 42%
** DE * * K KL * RS
232 134 98 - 58 69 106 29 58 71 74 28 51 51 102 33 45 55 24 23 51
Leslyn Lewis 23% 27% 19% - 20% 20% 28% 20% 21% 21% 30% 21% 20% 19% 29% 28% 26% 29% 15% 14% 28%
B ** E * HI * Y% S* S RS RS
353 194 156 3 74 100 180 30 77 126 120 32 68 85 169 42 56 96 30 44 83
Pierre Poilievre 35% 40% 31% 42% 26% 29% 48% 20% 28% 38% 49% 24% 26% 32% 49% 36% 32% 50% 19% 26% 46%
B ** DE * GH GHI * KLM R* R PRS PRS




‘Who would you vote for if you were a delegate and eligible to vote in the leadership race?

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 55+ Post Sec Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer M 18-34 M 35-54 M 55+ F18-34 F 35-54 F 55+
er not to
D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 420 574 7 226 360 415 46 177 428 350 88 250 281 382 75 150 195 148 209 217
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178

38 25 13 - 13 18 6 6 8 13 11 6 14 11 6 7 14 4 6 4 3

Scott Aitchison 4% 5% 3% - 5% 5% 2% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 6% 4% 2% 6% 8% 2% 4% 2% 2%

25 15 10 1 15 10 1 4 13 4 5 10 13 3 1 11 4 - 3 6 1

Roman Baber 3% 3% 2% 11% 5% 3% * 3% 5% 1% 2% 7% 5% 1% * 9% 2% - 2% 4% *

*x F F * I MN* MN QRT* Qr

212 135 76 * 29 59 124 13 35 88 76 10 34 49 120 14 35 86 15 24 37

Jean Charest 21% 28% 15% 7% 10% 17% 33% 9% 13% 26% 31% 7% 13% 18% 35% 12% 20% 45% 9% 14% 21%

B ** DE * GH GH * K KLM * R OPRST R

57 33 24 - 31 16 11 8 21 19 9 20 14 14 8 19 9 4 12 6 6

Leslyn Lewis 6% 7% 5% - 11% 4% 3% 5% 8% 6% 4% 15% 6% 5% 2% 17% 5% 2% 7% 4% 3%

** EF * LMN* PQST*

164 98 65 1 41 57 67 22 41 60 40 13 47 40 64 23 35 40 18 22 26

Pierre Poilievre 16% 20% 13% 16% 14% 16% 18% 15% 15% 18% 16% 10% 18% 15% 19% 20% 20% 21% 11% 13% 15%
504 180 319 5 153 186 165 93 158 151 103 77 133 148 146 43 79 59 108 106 105

I don't know 50% 37% 63% 67% 54% 54% 44% 64% 57% 45% 42% 57% 52% 56% 42% 36% 45% 31% 67% 63% 59%
A ** F F 1* 1] N* N N * Q orPQ oPQ orPQ

1001 486 508 7 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 136 256 264 345 117 177 193 161 168 178
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




